
European Short Course Swimming Championships
Vienna 2004

Event 19
10 DEC 2004 - 11:03

Women’s 4 x 50m Freestyle
4 x 50m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  1:37.27 University of Georgia College Station (USA) 18 MAR 2004USA
ER  1:37.52 Netherlands Dublin (IRL) 12 DEC 2003NED
CR  1:37.52 Netherlands Dublin (IRL) 12 DEC 2003NED

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m

Germany GER  1:39.411. q2 3
BRANDT Dorothea 84  0.77    25.05    25.05
PIETSCH Janine 82  0.22    24.65    49.70
GOTZ Daniela 87  0.28    24.93  1:14.63
DALLMANN Petra 78  0.32    24.78  1:39.41

Netherlands NED  1:39.972.     0.56q2 4
SCHREUDER Hinkelien 84  0.85    24.97    24.97
DEKKER Inge 85  0.46    25.03    50.00
GROOT Chantal 82  0.29    24.81  1:14.81
TEN BRINK Melanie 81  0.22    25.16  1:39.97

France FRA  1:40.743.     1.33q2 5
N’GUESSAN Elsa 84  0.78    25.83    25.83
MONGEL Aurore 82  0.34    25.77    51.60
COUDERC Celine 83  0.39    25.17  1:16.77
METELLA Malia 82  0.16    23.97  1:40.74

Sweden SWE  1:40.984.     1.57q1 2
HEDENSKOG Claire 80  0.74    25.88    25.88
PETERSSON Lina 86  0.32    25.40    51.28
KAMMERLING Anna-Karin 80  0.25    24.66  1:15.94
LILLHAGE Josefin 80  0.26    25.04  1:40.98

Czech Republic CZE  1:41.595.     2.18q2 6
KAZIKOVA Sandra 76  0.70    25.56    25.56
HLAVACKOVA Ilona 77  0.20    25.36    50.92
KLOSOVA Petra 86  0.41    25.35  1:16.27
MYSKOVA Jana 77  0.43    25.32  1:41.59

Denmark DEN  1:42.216.     2.80q1 5
ØSTERGAARD Micha 87  0.70    25.94    25.94
OTTESEN Jeanette 87  0.28    24.99    50.93
HANSEN Annette 84  0.30    25.28  1:16.21
LANDSTRØM Eva 86  0.30    26.00  1:42.21

Spain ESP  1:42.527.     3.11q1 4
PALOMO Ana Belen 77  0.87    25.93    25.93
GORBEA Ilune 86  0.38    25.85    51.78
PALACIOS Maria Jesus 82  0.16    25.49  1:17.27
SAN JUAN Angela 83  0.15    25.25  1:42.52

Italy ITA  1:42.548.     3.13q1 1
CHIUSO Cristina 73  0.80    25.18    25.18
PELLEGRINI Federica 88  0.30    25.73    50.91
SEGAT Francesca 83  0.16    25.62  1:16.53
FILIPPI Alessia 87  0.42    26.01  1:42.54

Norway NOR  1:44.459.     5.042 1
FADNES Lise 83  0.76    26.18    26.18
BREKKE Henriette 88  0.15    25.59    51.77
VIK Iwonka 81  0.29    25.84  1:17.61
JARLAND Elisabeth 85  0.32    26.84  1:44.45

Ukraine UKR  1:45.2510.     5.841 3
SERIKOVA Oksana 85  0.88    26.06    26.06
ZUBKOVA Kateryna 88  0.57    26.67    52.73
KOROL Lyubov 89  0.46    26.38  1:19.11
DZERKAL Ganna 87  0.55    26.14  1:45.25
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Russia RUS  1:45.4111.     6.001 7
KARPEEVA Svetlana 85  0.88    26.49    26.49
PARSHINA Daria 88  0.30    25.87    52.36
BESPALOVA Irina 81  0.19    26.12  1:18.48
BULAKHOVA Maria 88  0.42    26.93  1:45.41

Finland FIN  1:45.5012.     6.091 6
KALJONEN Jane 88  0.80    26.65    26.65
SAARINEN Eeva 84  0.14    27.65    54.30
KOIVISTO Anu 80  0.03    25.92  1:20.22
SEPPALA Hanna−Maria 84  0.39    25.28  1:45.50

Croatia CRO  1:46.4313.     7.022 7
MARINOVIC Smiljana 77  0.83    27.19    27.19
TRISIC Anja 87  0.27    26.93    54.12
JOVANOVIC Sanja 86  0.26    25.83  1:19.95
RADOVIC Petra 87  0.42    26.48  1:46.43

Iceland ISL  1:46.9714.     7.562 2
KRISTJANSDOTTIR Kolbrun Yr 83  0.76    26.27    26.27
HARALDSDOTTIR Erla Dogg 88  0.42    27.05    53.32
HANNESDOTTIR Eva 87  0.40    27.11  1:20.43
JAKOBSDOTTIR Anja Rikey 86  0.18    26.54  1:46.97
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